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242044,04

242028,74

242018,04

242109,79

242107,80

242141,61

242140,17

242172,57

242170,77

242197,33

242195,65

242245,61

242243,93

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

177408,39

177411,76

177398,21

177420,19

177423,55

177433,89

177437,37

177428,42

177454,08

177457,49

177445,07

177455,73

177463,70

177471,57

177474,66

177462,16

177479,13

177485,72

177495,91

177526,41

177522,84

177504,39

177499,78

177484,82

242294,86

242293,28

242266,51

242316,92

242315,13

242342,52

242340,17

242324,11

242379,92

242377,57

242354,41

242385,38

242398,27

242407,20

242404,00

242386,29

242415,49

242420,60

242427,30

242445,43

242440,77

242429,49

242424,59

242413,83

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

Hoogeind - Meersel

Achteruitbouwstrook 6m

168

169

177014,95

177018,60

241860,20

241856,94

NG

NG


